
AGENTS APPROVED TO OPERATE AT WESTWOOD ESTATE 2023 

It is in the best interest for an owner to utilize an approved agent who understands how the rules, levies, accesses control 
and other aspects on the estate work. Estate agents undergo an induction and training session with the estate which means 
that property values within the estate are protected insofar as possible.  Please note that the permission to operate at 
Westwood Estate applies to the specified AGENT only, and not to the AGENCY.  

SALES 
AGENCY NAME CONTACT 

NUMBER 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

Real Estate @ Westwood Joan Wingate-Pearse 082 777 7309 joanwp@sgc.co.za 

Maxprop Paul Drake 072 999 3773 pauld@maxprop.co.za 
Harcourts Alvina Wilkes 

Nomfuyo Nako 
072 141 1968 
081 474 8999 

Alvina.wilkes@harcourts.co.za 
Nomfuyo.nako@harcourts.co.za 

Dormehl Phalane Property 
Group 

Sue Foster 082 444 0001 suefoster@dpg.co.za 

Dormehl Phalane Property 
Group (Westville) 

Jenny Grant 082 655 2117 
031 266 9091 

jennygrant@dpg.co.za 

Remax Nolene Laljit 083 233 3363 Nolene.laljit@remaxaddress.co.za 

Property.co.za Rhona Singh 0845 560 101 rhona.singh@propertycoza.co.za 

Rawson’s Property Cally Nicholson 071 9221 785 Cally.nicholson@rawson.co.za 

RENTALS 
AGENCY NAME CONTACT 

NUMBER 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

Real Estate @ Westwood Joan Wingate-Pearse 082 777 7309 joanwp@sgc.co.za 

Tyson Properties Gary Friedman 072 461 4445 gary.friedman@tysonprop.co.za 

Maxprop Paul Drake 072 999 3773 pauld@maxprop.co.za 

Harcourts Alvina Wilkes 
Nomfuyo Nako 

072 141 1968 
081 474 8999 

Alvina.wilkes@harcourts.co.za 
Nomfuyo.nako@harcourts.co.za 

Dormehl Phalane Property 
Group Christy Du Preez 0823008532 christydupreez@dpg.co.za 

Dormehl Phalane Property 
Group (Westville) 

Jenny Grant 082 655 2117 
031 266 9091 

jennygrant@dpg.co.za 

Remax Nolene Laljit: 083 233 3363 Nolene.laljit@remaxaddress.co.za 

Rawson’s Property Sumaya Ganie 084 227 2335 Sumaya.ganie@rawson.co.za 

Property.co.za Rhona Singh 084 556 0101 rhona.singh@propertycoza.co.za 
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